PRODUCTS +
NEWSEfficient
Automation
CONTENTS
14
SAFETY
18
INDUSTRIAL NETWORKING

Housing material Aluminum
Connection M12 connector, 4-pin
Ordering example: B T L 6 - U 1 0 1 - M 0 5 0 0 - B - S 4
Nominal stroke [4 digits]
M0500 = metric in mm,
Nominal stroke 500 mm (M0025...M4572)
Rod version, fastener
B = Metric mounting thread M18 × 1.5, O-ring,
rod diameter 10.2 mm
Z = 3/4"-16 UNF thread, O-ring, rod diameter 10.2 mm
Product finder and more technical details:
POSITION MEASUREMENT
WITH ETHERNET/IP
Design highly responsive, synchronous and precise control processes
Features
nn Synchronous measurement value acquisition and
data transmission with Ethernet/IP CIP Sync
nn Fast, precise absolute position and velocity
measurement with 1 µm resolution
nn Simple, time-saving startup with defined parame-
ter exchange and flexible application matching
nn Non-contact and wear-free, insensitive to
contamination
nn Available in rod-style or extruded profile
Whether on machine tools, in hydraulic cylinder control or level measure-
ment, your need for flexibility in linear position measurement grows
with the production challenges. Our position measurement system with
Ethernet/IP interface meets these expectations in full, with uniform,
simple wiring and continuous diagnostics. It can also be configured
centrally from the controller.
The magnetostrictive system in Flexible Magnet Mode (FMM) allows you
to work with up to 16 magnets while at the same time receiving both
position and velocity values. Our solution even automatically adapts itself
to the number of magnets. A huge simplification for anyone who needs
to implement applications with a changing number of magnets.
Products + News | 9
B T L 7 - V 5 0 D - M 0 5 0 0 - B - C 0 0 3Ordering example:
Nominal stroke [4 digits]
M0500 Metric values in mm,
Nominal stroke 500 mm (M0025...M7620)
Design
P Profile housing
B Metric mounting thread
M18 × 1.5, O-ring, rod diameter 10.2 mm
Z 3/4"–16 UNF, O-ring,
rod diameter 10.2 mm
LINEAR POSITION SENSOR
WITH ETHERNET/IP
BTL7-V50D
Interface Ethernet/IP
Max. stroke length 7620 mm
Resolution 1 µm
Linearity deviation ±30 µm
Max. sampling frequency 1160 Hz
Max. number of magnets 16
Supply voltage 18…30 V DC
Ambient temperature –40…+85 ºC
Shock 150 g
Vibration 20 g
Degree of protection IP67
Approval, conformity CE, UL
Housing material Aluminum
Connection M12 connector, 4-pin
M8 connector, 4-pin
Product finder and more technical details:
MAGNETIC ENCODER
BML-S1G
For long measuring lengths and high accuracy
Features
nn Flexible: manual or automatic transfer
of the absolute position value
nn Saves time: easy to set up with no
configuration necessary
nn Economical: no absolute controller needed since
it is compatible with A/B incremental interfaces
nn Reliable: Status LED and diagnostic functions
for reliable operation
nn Universal: measuring lengths up to 48 m,
selectable resolution, high system resolution
to 20 µm
Would you like to combine the advantages of absolute positioning with
the simplicity of an incremental interface? Then our BML-S1G magnetic
encoder is the ideal solution. Compatible with incremental A/B input
cards, it can be very simply integrated into the existing controller without
the need for expensive interface cards or controller hardware. It features
an innovative interface (absolute quadrature).
Developed for measuring and positioning tasks in all industries, this
intelligent system is suitable for both long travel lengths as well as applica-
tions where high accuracy is required. Its absolute position signal makes
homing moves unnecessary. Used together with the BML Configuration
Tool, many additional parameter and diagnostics functions such as condi-
tion monitoring are available.
MAGNETIC ENCODER
BML06HN
Output signal Absolute quadrature (compatible with digital square wave signals A/B/Z)